
Friday July 26th
VIP ONLY

Tank Arena
“Speaker Series”

in the MVCC Tankers Field

Gates Close

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Reenactor Tank Talk

Doors Open Doors Open Doors Open Doors Open Doors Open
AFV Rides

Meet the Tanks
Veterans of the Gulf War

Gulf War Battle
AFV Rides

Opening Ceremony

AFV Rides
WOT Battle Royale

WWII - Operation Husky
AFV Rides

AFV Rides

Canadian War Museum

Juno Beach Centre
Georgina Military Museum 

RCACA 
Project Uplift 

Thumbprint Solutions 

Allies Small Arms

Machine Guns Display

WOT M24 Chaffee T-Shirt Shoot

Ontario Military Vehicle Association
Axis Small Arms

Artillery Battery (1812)

Base Borden Military Museum

Limber Gunners Association
Can/AM R/C Tanks

Ontario Regiment RCAC

Legio XXX

Commonweath Camp
Casualty Clearing Station (WW1)

Axis Camp
Frazer Highlanders

Mackenzie-Papineau (Spanish civil war)
NATO Cold War
PPCLI (WW1)

North Shore Amature Radio Club
Union Army (American Civil War)
US Infantry (In Commonweath Camp)

Krupp 88mm Flak 36

Centurion (in MVCC)
T34/85 (in MVCC)

Chieftain (in MVCC)
Bandvagn 202
WW1 Vechicles

LAV III (in MVCC) 
AVGP Family 

Hetzer 
T-72M (In Gulf War Zone)

AQUINO TANK WEEKEND SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Gates Close

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Doors Open Doors Open Doors Open Doors Open Doors Open
AFV Rides

Veterans of the Gulf War
Gulf War Battle

AFV Rides

AFV Rides
Welcome Ceremony

Meet The Tanks!

WWI - Operation Husky

AFV Rides

Canadian War Museum

Juno Beach Centre
Axis Small Arms

Project Uplift
Thumbprint Solutions 

Ontario Regiment RCAC

Ontario Military Vehicle Association

Base Borden Military Museum
Limber Gunners Association

Can/AM R/C Tanks

Legio XXX

Casualty Clearing Station (WW1)

PPCLI (WW1)
US Infantry (Allied camp)

Union Army (American Civil War)
Mackenzie-Papineau (spanish Civil War)

Krupp 88mm Flak 36

WWI Vehicles
Chieftain (in MVCC)

Bandvagn 202

LAV III (in MVCC) 

AVGP Family 

Hetzer 

T-72M (In Gulf War Zone)

Welcome Ceremony

WOT Battle Royale
WWI - Operation Husky

Georgina Military Museum

RCACA 

Commonweath Small Arms
Machine Gun Display

WOT M24 Chaffee T- Shirt Shoot

 North Shore Amateur Radio Club
Artillery Battery (1812)

Axis Camp
NATO Cold War

Frazer Highlanders

Commonweath Camp
AFV Rides
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TANK RIDES
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

WOT BATTLE ROYALE
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

TANK RIDES
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Tank Arena
“Speaker Series”

in the MVCC Tankers Field Reenactor Tank Talk


